Our Most Important Connection is with You.™
Banana Plugs
SE
CT
IO
N
 2
0

The series comprises the following extremities: BM, BDM, DM. Choices include connector style, cable type,
color, and cable length.
HOW TO ORDER
EXAMPLE TO ORDER:
1 black BDSR plug / green PVC 1mm2 with 80cm / 1 Red BDM plug.
Part number: R949 100 / C290 012-80cm / R949101
20-18
Our Most Important Connection is with You.™
Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com and enter the part number.
FEMALE / FEMALE ADAPTERS
These adapters allow for the connection between two standard patch cords with BM extremities.
Accessories
4M
M
 S
ER
IE
S
Part number Color
R941 960 600 Black
R941 961 600 Red
TEST CLIPS
Figure Description Part number Color Series
With sliding
hook
R999 700 600 Black
4mm
safety
series
R999 701 600 Red
With alligator
test clip
R999 710 600 Black
R999 711 600 Red
With flexible
steel rod
test clip
R999 720 600 Black
R999 721 600 Red
Safety test
probe
R941 850 600 Black
R941 851 600 Red
R941 850 000 Black
4mm
standard
series
R941 851 000 Red
20-19
Our Most Important Connection is with You.™
Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com and enter the part number.
Introduction
2M
M
 S
ER
IE
S
Radiall’s high-quality and reliable 2mm Series are designed for high-density test and measurement
applications. This series includes a wide range of plugs, sockets, patch cords, test accessories, multiway
connectors, short-circuit link, and other configurations.
   • Plugs
   • Sockets
   • Patch cords
   • PCB test points
   • 20-way fixed connector
   • Short circuit links
   • Contact block and ribbon patch cords
   • Accessories
20-WAY FIXED CONNECTORS
These connectors contain twenty 2mm sockets molded into a low-profile housing.
The tight pitch between sockets makes them particularly suitable for use in circuit

Customized patch cords using BLM, BLDM, or DLM plugs can be made-to-order to your specifications.
Choices include connector style, cable type, color, and cable length. Packaging: 10 identical patch cords.
HOW TO ORDER
BM type
R929 000 / Black
R929 001 / Red
BDLM type
R929 100 / Black
R929 101 / Red
DLM type
R929 500 / Black
R929 501 / Red
PVC section 0.3mm2: C 290 00x
x=0: Black, 1: Red, 2: Green,  3: Blue, 4: Yellow
xxx cm: over cable length in centimeter
BM type
R929 000 / Black
R929 001 / Red
BDM type
R929 100 / Black
R929 101 / Red
DM type
R929 500 / Black
R929 501 / Red
For free end: please write the word "free"
CONNECTOR 1 CABLE TYPE LENGTH CONNECTOR 2
EXAMPLE TO ORDER:
1 black BLM extremity / red PVC cable length 40cm / 1 red BLM plug.
Part number: R929 000 / C290 001-40cm / R929501
20-26
Our Most Important Connection is with You.™
Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com and enter the part number.
20-way fixed connectors
2M
M
 S
ER
IE
S
12mm CONTACT PITCH
Figure Part number Color Termination
R929 991 000 Black
Solder cup
R929 991 001 Red
R929 991 002 Green
R929 991 003 Blue
R929 991 004 Yellow
R929 992 000 Blue Pin
6mm CONTACT PITCH
Figure Part number Color Termination
R929 993 000 Black
Solder cup
R929 993 001 Red
R929 993 002 Green
R929 993 003 Blue
R929 993 004 Yellow
R929 994 003 Black Pin
Short-Circuit U Link
12mm CONTACT PITCH
Figure Part number Color
R644 543 000 Black
R644 543 001 Red
R644 543 002 Green
R644 543 003 Blue
R644 543 004 Yellow
6mm CONTACT PITCH
Figure Part number Color
R644 543 020 Black
R644 543 021 Red
R644 543 022 Green
R644 543 023 Blue
R644 543 024 Yellow
20-27